
P

P
P

1

3

5

6

7

2

8

Property Line

Cardinal Street

Do
ds

on
 St

re
et

P o w e r  L i n e P
h

o
n

e
 L

in
e G

a
s 

L
in

e

P o w e r  L
i n e

Brighton Street

Dodson
Park

L o w e r  R e d

L o w e r  R e d

L o w e r  O r a n g e

U p p e r  O r a n g e

L o w e r  R e d

U p p e r  R e d

U p p e r  R e d

Bould
er

 Tr
ailBlue Trails

Boulder Bypass

SHE Trail

Girlyman

Ye l l o w

St. Lukes

Reeb

4
Luby Land

Nursery Trail

Quarry Trail

Ridge Trail

Spanky (Lower)

Spanky (Upper)

Switchback Trail

The Three Bs

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Trail Sections
Singletrack Trail System

Parking Lot

Road

Gas/Phone/Power Line

Old Trail

Railroad

Stream

P

Legend

This sustainable, multi-use, singletrack trail network was designed, constructed and is maintained
by the Valley Mountain Bikers. It was built by volunteer labor at zero cost to local municipalities.

As of 2009, over 5,000 hours of volunteer labor have gone into making this trail system a success,
transforming Walking Purchase Park into a destination for hikers, trail runners and cyclists.

To get involved and learn more, visit www.bikevmb.com

WALKING PURCHASE PARK
MULTI-USE
TRAILSYSTEM
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